©2026 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
ePMP 4500 Series Access Points
High Performance, Scalability, Reliability
Cambium Networks ePMP™ product line has set the standard for
high performance, scalability, and reliability in harsh interference
environments, all at a compelling price. ePMP 4500 Access Points
(AP) interoperate with Force 400 Subscriber Modules (SM) (Force
400C, Force 425, Force 4525, Force 4525L and Force 4518) and

DATA SHEET
ePMP 4500 Series Access Points
Ordering Information
ePMP 4500  ePMP 4500C
C050940A021D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (no cord)
 C050940A011D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(no cord)
C050940A121D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (US cord)
 C050940A111D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(US cord)
C058940A124D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(IC) (Canada/US cord)
 C058940A114D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (IC)
(Canada/US cord)
C050940A221D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (EU cord)
 C050940A211D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(EU cord)
C050940A223D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(EU) EU cord)
 C050940A213D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (EU)
(EU cord)
C050940A321D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (UK cord)
 C050940A311D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(UK cord)
C050940A323D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(EU) (UK cord)
 C050940A313D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (EU)
(UK cord)
C050940A421D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (India cord)
 C050940A411D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(India cord)
C050940A425D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(India) (India Cord)
 C050940A415D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (India)
(India Cord)
C050940A521D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (China cord)
 C050940A511D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(China cord)
C050940A621D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (Brazil cord)
 C050940A611D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Brazil cord)
C050940A721D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (Argentina cord)
 C050940A711D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Argentina cord)
C050940A821D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (ANZ cord)
 C050940A811D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(ANZ cord)
C050940A921D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (South Africa cord)
 C050940A911D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(South Africa cord)
C050940AZ21D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(ROW) (No PSU)
 C058940A112D ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (FCC)
(US cord)
C058940A122D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(FCC) (US cord)
 C050940A216BD ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio
(Indonesia) (EU Cord)
C050940A226D ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(Indonesia) (EU Cord)
©2026 Cambium Networks, Inc. 12 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
ePMP 4500 Series Access Points
Ordering Information
 ePMP 4500L
C050940A061D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (no cord)
C050940A161D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (US cord)
C058940A164D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050940A261D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (EU cord)
C050940A263D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (EU) (EU cord)
C050940A361D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (UK cord)
C050940A363D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (EU) (UK cord)
C050940A461D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (India cord)
C050940A465D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (India) (India Cord)
C050940A561D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (China cord)
C050940A661D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050940A761D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050940A861D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050940A961D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C058940A162D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (FCC (US cord)
C050940A266D ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2 Access Point Radio (Indonesia) (EU Cord)
About Cambium Networks
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional digital
experiences and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of Cambium
Networks’ wired and wireless broadband and network edge technologies. Our customers can focus more resources on managing